UCSI

Commodities Special
International

MKM Ukraine
(Buyer)

Granola

AGS grain

Agroprosperis

Expo grain

U Grain
(Buyer)

LNZ Group

Argus Direct

Ukrainian
manufacturer

Chronomorsk/
Pivdenny/
Odessa
Kargarlyk
Brovary
Vasilko
Greygovo

EVT

Pivdenny
/Chronomorsk

Danube

(July)Pivdenny
Cheronomorsk

(Aug)Pivdenny
Cheronomorsk

(Sep)Pivdenny
Cheronomorsk

Tis Zerno LLC

Tis Service LLC

Izmail
Chronomorsk
Pivdenny

Kyiv region
Kharkiv
Novozhanivska
Kharkiv

Lviv
Vadul-Siret

Chronomorsk
POC spot

Dnipropetrovsk
Region

Main Traders Price Level 4.08.2025

10.000-
(2119)-

9.100-
9.050-
9.000-

10.000-

8.895
(213%)-

9.900-
(2089)

9.900-

9.900-

8.525
(2045)-

9.605
(2308)1
9.688
(232$)1
9.772
(234$)1

10.8501
(228%)
10.8501
(2283)
10.6501
10.7501

10.7504
10.000-

10.700-
(2269) -

10.0201

10.400-
(2225)-

9.521
(2289)1
9.605
(2309)1
9.688
(2329)1

10.7501
(2265)
10.7501
(226%)
10.5004
10.7004

10.7004
9.900-
9.850-

9.400-
9.850-

10.600-
(2259)-

9.9201

10.100-
(2159)4

8.937
(2149)-
8.937
(2149)-
9.020
(2169)-
9.104
(2189)-

10.100-
(2129)

10.100-
(2129)

10.1504
10.0004

10.0004
9.500-
9.500-

9.200-
9.500-

10.200-
(2119)-

9.340-

10.100
(2129)-

9.100-
9.150-
9.100-
9.500-
9.650-

USD/UAH 41,76

10.5001
(220$)1

9.50071
9.5501
9.50071
9.90071
10.0507

9.793
(234,509)4

10.6001
(222%)1

9.60071
9.65071
9.60071
10.0001
10.1501

4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

1.08.2025

1.08.2025

1.08.2025

4.08.2025



Zaria trade
(buyer)

LLC
Brooklyn-
Kyiv

Rysoil

Solagro

LLC

“Glenprt
Odessa”’
Granova

Pivdenny 9.600-
Sarata
izmail
Odessa Sea
Commercial
Port

Chronomorsk

Mostysk

DAP Izmail
(2025)
Odessa

9.850-

9.100-

Kharkiv
Poltava
Chernihiv
Chronomorsk

10.20071

10.700-
(2279)-

11.1007
(14,5 pr)
11.0001
(13,5 pr)
10.9007
(2308)1
9.400-

(1983)

10.600-

10.200-

9.80071
9.85071

9.80071
10.650-

10.650-
(2269)-

10.8001
(2285)1
9.350-

(196%)-
10.500-

10.050-

9.75071
9.80071

9.75071
10.500-

10.050-
(2139)-

10.0004
(2119)4
8.800-

(184%)-
10.2501

9.700-

9.20071
9.25071

9.20071
9.800-

10.800T 10.9007

4.08.2025
4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

27.06.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025



MKM
Ukraine

(buyer)

Expo grain

Agroprosperis

Snowdoms
(buyer)

Rysoil

AGS grain

Chronomorsk/
Pivdenny/
Odessa

Kagarlyk

Brovary
Vasilko
Greygovo

lzmail

Odesa

Chronomorsk

Tis Zerno LLC

Trans-
Service LLC
Odesa/
Pivdenny

Batyovo

Chronomorsk

Rozdilna
(Odesa)

Mostysk

Pivdenny/
Chronomorsk
(Sep)
Pivdenny/
Chronomorsk
(Oct)

23.200- 11.000*

(5359)1 (2319)

(Not GMO)

22.800-
(Not GMO)

22.800-
(Not GMO)

22.800-
(Not GMO)

22.600-
(Not GMO)

24.000-

(5355)-
(Not GMO)

22.800-
(535%)-

10.200-
(2055)-
Non-
GMO

8.268
(1985)-
23.000*

23.500-
(495$)-
8.686
(208$)1

8.686
(208%)1

11.2004

18.100
(382%)-
18.500-
(3929)-
19.800- 18.400-

10.650- 13.800- 13.6007
(meal not (2755)_ (270$)_
granulated)

10.900-

(pallet)

11.902

(285S)-
13.900-
(2779)-
13.500-
(2703)-

27.300-
(550%)-

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025



Company’s
name
LNZ Group

Zaria trade
(buyer)

Granova

LLC “Glenprt
Odessa”’
Argus Direct

Solagro
Avvaterra
AG.

LLC Brooklyn-
Kyiv

Ukrainian
manufacturer

Base
Chronomorsk

Myronivka

(Kyiv)
Pivdenny

Chronomorsk
Kharkiv 2024
Poltava 2024
Chernihiv 2024
Chronomorsk
2024

Odessa
POC spot

DAP Izmail

DAP Pivdenny
(TIS)

DAP
Chronomorsk
Odessa Sea
Commercial
Port

Pivdenny
Dnipropetrovsk
Region

Rape

23.600-

Soy
Sunflower not
GMO

Corn Soy

8.300
(199%)-

11.400-
(240%)-

10.400-
10.400-
10.400-
11.300-
(2408)-

10.022
(2409)-

9.540
(2299)-

11.020-
10.020-

Canola Yellow
ISCC Pea

14.120-

Last
Update

1.08.2025
1.08.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025
4.08.2025

27.06.2025
1.08.2025

4.08.2025
26.06.2025

26.06.2025

4.08.2025

4.08.2025
4.08.2025



Rysoil Rozdilna 8.300- 24.000- 27.000- 27.000- 28.500- 4.08.2025

(Odesa)
MKM Kargarlyk 12.800- 4.08.2025
Chronomorsk 13.700- 4.08.2025
/Odessa/ (2759)-
Pivdenny
Brovary 12.750- 4.08.2025
Vasilko 12.700- 4.08.2025
U Grain Kharkiv 7.500 8.000- 4.08.2025
(Buyer) Novozhaniv = -
ska
Kharkiv 7.000- 7.800- 4.08.2025
Sumy 7.700- 4.08.2025
Region
Lviv 7.800- 4.08.2025
Ternopil 7.700- 4.08.2025
Dnipropetro 7.500- 4.08.2025
vsk
region
Ivano- 7.700- 4.08.2025
Frankivsk
Snow Pivdenny/ 24.500- 4.08.2025
Doms Odessa (4859)-

TPrice has raised in comparison to last report.

1 Price has dropped in comparison to last report.
-Price has not changed
*These items appeared today.

Some companies provide prices only in USD such as Zaria Trade. Only to facilitate comparison, the equivalent prices
in UAH are shown above each USD price, based on the current exchange rate. So in this cases, changes only in USD

prices are mentioned with T!1-* signs.
On the other hand, some companies like Granola provide both USD and UAH prices. In such cases, no manual

conversion is made, and changes in both USD and UAH prices are indicated with T!1-* signs.

References:

LNZ Group Telegram Channel

Zaria Trade Telegram Channel

Expo Grain Telegram Channel

Solagro Trade Telegram Chanel

AGS Grain Telegram Channel

Granola grain trading company Telegram channel
Ceny Zerno Telegram Channel

MKM Telegram Channel

Glenport Odesa Telegram Channel



Zernovaya_Birzha Telegram Channel

www.direct.argusmedia.com

www.bank.gov.ua



http://www.direct.argusmedia.com/
http://www.bank.gov.ua/

